
Logansport city bus timetable 

City Bus No. 21 – Mon-Fri  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rush hours schedule: 7-7:51 a.m., 1-2:45 p.m. and 5-9 p.m.      

Stop Arrive Depart A D A D  A D  A D A D 

Senior center 7:02a 7:04a             

Hardee's 7:07a 7:09a 1p 1:02p 2p 2:02p  5p 5:02p BREAK 7p 7:02p 8p 8:02p 

18th and 
George 

7:11a 7:13a 1:05p 1:07p 2:05p 2:07p  5:05p 5:07p 7:05p 7:07p 8:05p 8:07p 

22nd and 
George 

7:14a 7:16a 1:09p 1:11p 2:09p 2:11p  5:09p 5:11p 7:09p 7:11p 8:09p 8:11p 

Old Rural King 7:19a 7:21a 1:14p 1:16p 2:14p 2:16p  5:14p 5:16p 7:14p 7:16p 8:14p 8:16p 

22nd and High 7:24a 7:26a 1:19p 1:21p 2:19p 2:21p  5:19p 5:21p 7:19p 7:21p 8:19p 8:21p 

14th and High 7:28a 7:30a 1:24p 1:26p 2:24p 2:26p  5:24p 5:26p 7:24p 7:26p 8:24p 8:26p 

Marsh Third 
Street 

7:33a 7:35a 1:28p 1:30p 2:28p 2:30p  5:28p 5:30p 7:28p 7:30p 8:28p 8:30p 

Arby's 7:38a 7:40a 1:33p 1:35p 2:33p 2:35p  5:33p 5:35p 7:33p 7:35p 8:33p 8:35p 

Low Bob's  7:43a 7:45a 1:38p 1:40p 2:38p 2:40p  5:28p 5:40p 7:38p 7:40p   

Ivy Tech 7:49a 7:51a 1:43p 1:45p 2:43p 2:45p  5:43p 5:45p 7:43p 7:45p 8:38p 8:40p 

Early bird schedule: 6-6:56 a.m. 

 Stop Arrive Depart 

Senior Center 6a 6:02a 

Hardee's 6:07a 6:09a 

18th and George 6:11a 6:13a 

12th and High 6:21a 6:23a 

Memorial Hospital 6:27a 6:29a 

Marsh Third Street 6:32a 6:34a 

Enterprise Rent-A-Car 6:37a 6:39a 

Industrial Park Billiard 
Drive 

6:46a 6:48a 

Kauffman Engineering 6:54a 6:56a 

End of workday schedule: 3-4:50 p.m. 

Stop Arrive Depart Arrive Depart 

Kauffman Engineering 3p 3:02p 4p 4:02p 

Industrial Park Billiard Drive 3:08p 3:10p 4:08p 4:10p 

Enterprise Rent-A-Car 3:15p 3:17p   

Ivy Tech   4:15p 4:17p 

Hardee's 3:20p 3:22p   

18th and George 3:27p 3:29p 4:20p 4:22p 

22nd and Broadway north 
side 

3:32p 3:34p 4:27p 4:29p 

18th and High 3:35p 3:37p 4:32p 4:34p 

12th and High 3:39p 3:41p 4:35p 4:37p 

Marsh Third Street 3:44p 3:47p 4:39p 4:41p 

Morning schedule: 8-12:40 p.m.       

Stop Arrive Depart A D A D  A D 

Hardee's 8a 8:02a 9a 9:02a 10a 10:02a BREAK Noon 12:02p 

18th and George 8:05a 8:07a 9:05a 9:07a 10:05a 10:07a  12:05p 12:07p 

22nd and George 8:09a 8:11a 9:09a 9:11a 10:09a 10:11a  12:09p 12:11p 

Martin's 8:14a 8:16a 9:14a 9:16a 10:14a 10:16a  12:14p 12:16p 

22nd and High 8:19a 8:21a 9:19a 9:21a 10:19a 10:21a  12:19p 12:21p 

17th and High 8:24a 8:26a 9:24a 9:26a 10:24a 10:26a  12:24p 12:26p 

12th and High 8:28a 8:30a 9:28a 9:30a 10:28a 10:30a  12:28p 12:30p 

Marsh Third Street 8:33a 8:35a 9:33a 9:35a 10:33a 10:35a  12:33p 12:35p 

Arby's 8:38a 8:40a 9:38a 9:40a 10:38a 10:40a    

Ivy Tech     10:43a 10:45a    

Low Bob's 8:43a 8:45a   10:47a 10:49a    

Ivy Tech 8:49a 8:51a        


